Cuerpo: Maestros
Especialidad: Musica

ANEXO |

LISTADOS CONVOCATORIA INTERINOS 2023/2024 PRORROGADOS PARA EL CURSO 2024/2025
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NOMBRE
MARIA LUISA
CRISTOBAL
ALVARO

CARLOS JOSE
MATIAS

JUAN CARLOS

FRANCISCO DANIEL

MARIA JESICA
CARMEN
ANGELICA
MANUELA

JOSE ANTONIO
ELENA VICTORIA
JOSE ANTONIO
ANTONIO JAVIER
JAVIER
ALEXANDRA
CARLA

CARMEN
RICARDO
MARIA ISABEL
MARIA

JOSEP

LETICIA

ELIAS

NOELIA

CARLES

ROCIO

JOSE ANTONIO
MARIA DEL PILAR
ALBA

JESUS

APELLIDOS
VILA BRANDARIZ
LIZARAN PARDO
MARTIN CARRASCO
DE LA FUENTE FERNANDEZ
REVIRIEGO ROMERO
SALMERON GOMEZ
BORRERO MORALES
GENO GUTIERREZ
MARQUEZ GOMEZ
GARCIA MOYANO
MANZANO MALDONADC
SANCHEZ PEREZ
VALDIVIA MAESO
ESCOLANTE SALGADO
GAMEZ SANCHEZ
SIMON GOMEZ
RAMOS PEREZ
MONTON JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ
ANDINO GONZALEZ
RISQUEZ NAVAJAS
ESPINAR GIL
BLASCO NEBOT
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
SERRANO LOPEZ
SORIANO JIMENEZ
SIMO BELDA
VIZUETE BERMEJO
GARCIA MARTINEZ
TERNERO LORA
LOBATON GALLARDO
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ

4,58
5,21
3,96
3,46
0,75
5,00
3,08
4,63
3,13
2,38
0,00
0,00
0,79
0,71
2,13
2,46
0,08
0,00
0,08
1,67
0,04
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,67
0,00
1,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.2
0,29
0,00
0,00
0,54
2,88
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,52
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

13
0,08
0,00
0,88
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,29
0,27
1,31
0,00
0,00
0,08
0,27
0,36
0,13
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,04
0,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.4
0,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,06
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,03
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,32
0,00

1.5
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1.6
0,00
0,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

4,98
5,99
4,84
4,00
3,69
5,00
3,33
4,63
3,13
2,38
3,29
2,79
2,31
0,71
2,13
2,55
0,36
0,36
0,21
1,70
0,04
0,01
0,00
0,00
0,71
0,19
1,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,32
0,00

0.500
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.000
1000,00
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.000
1000,00
1000,00

2250,00
0.000
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
0.000
1500,00
1500,00
1000,00
1250,00
0.000
0.000
0.500
1500,00
0.000
0.000
1000,00
2250,00
2000,00
0.000
2000,00
2500,00
1500,00
2000,00
1000,00
1500,00
0.000
1000,00
1000,00
1500,00
0.000
0.000

2,00
0,50
1,00
1,50
1,50
0,00
1,50
2,00
1,50
1,25
0,00
0,50
0,50
2,00
0,50
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
0,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,50
0,00
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00

5,30
4,80
3,30
9,50
2,70
7,50
5,10
0,00
7,70
4,20
4,00
10,80
2,90
5,60
4,40
5,30
5,80
5,20
6,00
7,30
3,00
6,00
4,20
6,00
3,30
3,90
2,30
9,20
2,70
3,00
6,00
5,60

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,60
0,00
15,75
0,00
1,30
0,00
8,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,55
0,00
0,05
0,00
0,95
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,15
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
11,30

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2600,00
0.000
HAHHTHH
0.000
1300,00
0.000
8600,00
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.550
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.950
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.150
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
HAHHTHHR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

T-11
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

TOTAL
8,98
8,49
7,84
7,50
7,19
7,00
6,83
6,63
6,63
5,63
5,29
5,29
4,81
4,71
4,63
4,55
4,36
4,36
4,21
4,20
4,04
4,01
4,00
4,00
3,71
3,69
3,67
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,32
3,00



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

PAULA
SANTIAGO
VICTOR
FRANCISCO JOSE
CELIA MARIA
RAQUEL
JAVIER

DAVID

JOSE ANTONIO
MARIA
VERONICA
ELENA
GUILLEM
VICTOR
INMACULADA
LUCIA
GABRIEL
ROSALIA
ISABEL MARIA
FRANCISCO
JESUS
MARINA
FRANCISCO
RAFAEL
MARIA DOLORES
JOSE MARIA
LAURA TERESA
DAVID

NEREA

ANA ISABEL
LORENA
LORENA
JUDITH

LAURA

MARIA DEL CARMEN

ELISA
CATALINA
CANDELA
JOSE MARIA
ANDREA
NOELIA

SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
MARTIN
MARQUEZ
REYES
RODRIGUEZ
CENCERRADO
MORENO
GIL

CRUZ
GARCIA
MONTORIO
ALEMANY
ALARCON
ALVAREZ
ALCAHUT
CASADO
JURADO
TORRALBO
BONILLA
CORTES
TEJERINA
AMADO
TORRES
MALDONADO
TORO
MENJIBAR
CARDADOR
JIMENEZ
LOPEZ
MOLINS
ORTIZ
SALAS
TROYA
GALISTEO
COBOS
PICO
TELLADO
GARCIA
CEREZO
TERCERO

MARTINEZ
SOLER
TORRES
FLAMIL
HIDALGO
PEREZ
RUIZ
CERVINO
JIMENEZ
BURGOS
BASTIDA
CABELLO
SEMPERE
DELGADO
ALONSO
GARCIA
VIDAL
RODRIGUEZ
NAVAIJAS
GOMEZ
SALMERON
RUEDA
PINEDA
MORALES
GARRIDO
ALCALA
ROMERO
CASTILLO
MAZA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
MOYA
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
LEON
MELGARES
XIMELIS
LOPEZ
ROMERO
SANCHEZ
GARCIA

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,46
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,04
0,00
0,08
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,48
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,44
0,00
0,00
0,19
0,00
0,52
0,11
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,16
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,44
1,46
0,00
0,19
0,16
0,56
0,11
0,08
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,48
0,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1000,00
1000,00
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.500
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
3000,00
0.000
2500,00
0.000
1500,00
0.250
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
3000,00
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
0,50
2,00
0,25
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,00
0,00
2,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

3,80
2,00
3,70
6,90
6,90
5,00
3,00
0,00
1,40
0,30
2,40
0,00
1,70
3,60
5,00
3,70
6,00
3,00
3,00
4,90
7,80
0,00
6,60
5,60
4,30
4,00
3,80
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,90
2,60
2,50
2,50
2,40
2,40
2,20

0,50
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,05
0,00
3,90
0,00
5,65
1,50
0,65
0,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,05
0,00
0,20
0,00
0,15
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,70
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
2050,00
0.000
3900,00
0.000
5650,00
1500,00
0.650
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.050
0.000
0.200
0.000
0.150
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2700,00
0.000
0.000

0,00
0,15
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
0,50
1,40
0,80
2,00
0,50
1,80
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,94
2,86
2,80
2,69
2,66
2,61
2,61
2,58
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,48
2,19
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

ISABEL MARIA
MONICA

JULIA

NATALIA

PEDRO ANTONIO
MARIA AMPARO
SILVIA

LAURA

RAQUEL
MACARENA
MANUEL LUIS
CRISTINA
CARMEN
MANUEL

JOSE MIGUEL
BRAIS

ANGELA
ALEJANDRO
GUILLERMO
JOSE MARIA
PEDRO
ANTONIO ARCADIO
HELENA

SANCHEZ
MATEO
QUESADA
GARCIA
ROBLES
PEDRO
FRAILE
MATIA
MARIN
MARTIN
LOZANO
RITE
RODRIGUEZ
VILLALOBOS
S0JO
TRONCOSO
MACHADO
MARTIN
LAMUEDRA
RODRIGUEZ
BAUTISTA
CHILLON
DELCASTILLO

SAEZ

GIL

CLUSA
PELLO
JIMENEZ
LLOBELL
GIL
PANIAGUA
SERRANO
NAVARRO
MELERO
MARTIN
MORENO
PONCE
HOMBRAO
FUENTES
NIETO
SANCHEZ-FO|
RODRIGUEZ
NARANJO
MEFRE
CASTILLO
GOMEZ

1,29
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,13
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,69
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,06
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,06
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1,98
0,19
0,00
0,00
0,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,19
0,06
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
1000,00
0.500
1500,00
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.500
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0,00
1,00
0,50
1,50
0,50
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,25
0,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
1,10
0,00
0,70
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,10
3,55
2,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,10
3,95
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0.000
1500,00
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1100,00
3550,00
2400,00
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
4100,00
3950,00
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,50
1,10
0,00
0,70
0,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,50
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